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Direction
Compton Rd at Piccadilly Way, stop 28 — Eagle St near 
Eagle Lane (Stop 64)

27 stops

Open route schedule

Compton Rd at Piccadilly Way, stop 28

Eisenhower St at Park, stop 87

Eisenhower St near Hoover Ct, stop 88

Harrison St at Truman Court, stop 89

Harrison St at Washington Place, stop 90

Penson St near Cleveland Pl, stop 91

Roosevelt Dr near Penson St, stop 88

Ian Lynas Memorial Park

Compton Rd near Kyabra Street, stop 86

Gowan Rd at Gowan and Compton

Gowan Rd near Blackbean St

Nemies Rd at Runcorn West

Nemies Rd at Runcorn Heights

Nursery Ave at Runcorn

Nursery Ave near Marika St

Beenleigh Rd at Fruitgrove station

Warrigal Rd at Fruitgrove

Warrigal Rd at Runcorn North

Warrigal Rd near Daw Rd

Warrigal Rd at Fanfare

Warrigal Rd at Bordeaux

Route schedule
Compton Rd at Piccadilly Way, stop 28 — Eagle St near 
Eagle Lane (Stop 64)

Monday 06:36-08:14

Tuesday 06:36-08:14

Wednesday 06:36-08:14

Thursday 06:36-08:14

Friday 06:36-08:14

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Compton Rd at Piccadilly Way, stop 28

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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Warrigal Rd at Padstow Views

Warrigal Road Green Link

Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 1

Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St

Elizabeth Street Stop 84 near Edward St

Eagle St near Eagle Lane (Stop 64)



Direction
Queen Street Stop 72 near Eagle Lane — Compton Rd at 
Piccadilly Way, stop 28

27 stops

Open route schedule

Queen Street Stop 72 near Eagle Lane

Mary Street Stop 50 near Albert St

George Street Stop 123 near Alice St

Upper Mt Gravatt station, platform 2

Warrigal Road Green Link

Warrigal Rd at Padstow Views

Warrigal Rd at Bordeaux

Warrigal Rd at Fanfare

Warrigal Rd near Daw Rd

Warrigal Rd at Runcorn North

Warrigal Rd at Fruitgrove

Beenleigh Rd at Fruitgrove station

Nursery Ave near Marika St

Nursery Ave at Runcorn near Silkyoak St

Nemies Rd at Runcorn Heights near Basking St

Nemies Rd at Runcorn West near Belyando St

Gowan Rd near Blackbean St

Compton Rd at Frizzell Street, stop 85

Compton Rd at Kyabra Street, stop 86

Eisenhower St at Park, stop 87

Eisenhower St near Hoover Ct, stop 88

Harrison St at Truman Court, stop 89

Harrison St at Washington Place, stop 90

Penson St near Cleveland Pl, stop 91

Route schedule
Queen Street Stop 72 near Eagle Lane — Compton Rd at 
Piccadilly Way, stop 28

Monday 15:04-18:14

Tuesday 15:04-18:14

Wednesday 15:04-18:14

Thursday 15:04-18:14

Friday 15:04-18:14

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Queen Street Stop 72 near Eagle Lane

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

https://busmaps.com/en/australia/public_transit-line-156-596810762-2921548545


Roosevelt Dr near Penson St, stop 88

Ian Lynas Memorial Park

Compton Rd at Piccadilly Way, stop 28

156 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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